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JUGEND 2 MÄNNLICH 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 

1. 1210 Koisser, Nico 
SG OMV Prottes 

812 96.6 98.3 194.9 (7) 

2. 1207 Daurer, Stefan 
SG Raika Göstling 

806 93.2 95.0 188.2 (3) 

3. 1211 Kainrath , Fabian 
SG Raika Göstling 

254 92.0 94.9 186.9 (6) 

4. 1209 Schoisswohl, Sebastian 
SG Raika Göstling 

322 85.8 97.3 183.1 (3) 

5. 1208 Leodolter, Christoph 
SV Stössing 

792 90.0 87.6 177.6 (1) 

6. 1313 Kurz, Alexander 
SG Baden 1560 

921 86.2 86.7 172.9 (3) 

7. 1310 Leitner, Theo 
SV Gaming 

791 79.4 86.5 165.9 (3) 

8. 1204 Resch, Michael 
SG Raika Göstling 

20028 86.4 75.7 162.1 (1) 

9. 1114 Wech, Gabriel 
SV Stössing 

898 75.8 74.4 150.2 (0) 

10. 1315 Krahofer, Xaver 
SV Stössing 

900 69.1 73.6 142.7 (0) 

11. 1312 Hobl, Björn 
SV Stössing 

20193 16.4 19.7 36.1 (1) 

  

 

 
 
 



JUGEND 2 WEIBLICH 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 

1. 1115 Pöchhacker, Sarah 
SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 

20197 94.4 96.3 190.7 (7) 

2. 1306 Baier, Yvonne 
SG Raika Göstling 

20088 93.5 94.6 188.1 (6) 

3. 1205 Heigl, Sophie 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

566 93.0 93.5 186.5 (6) 

4. 1203 Hintsteiner, Verena 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

820 88.1 93.9 182.0 (4) 

5. 1116 Reisenbichler, Kerstin 
SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 

20196 91.1 89.7 180.8 (2) 

6. 1309 May, Nina Aurora 
SV Stössing 

914 81.0 81.7 162.7 (0) 

7. 1311 Hirschegger, Sarah 
USV Kirchberg / Wechsel 

20195 80.7 81.1 161.8 (0) 

8. 1206 Haider, Pia 
SV Stössing 

20208 73.5 81.6 155.1 (1) 

  

 

 

 
 

JUGEND 1 MÄNNLICH 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 

1. 1406 Leitner, Maximilian 
SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 

20158 102.5 103.6 206.1 (13) 

2. 1107 Leitner, Theo 
SV Gaming 

791 99.8 101.7 201.5 (12) 

3. 1408 Streimelweger, Julian 
SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 

20157 101.6 99.2 200.8 (10) 

4. 1104 Kurz, Alexander 
SG Baden 1560 

921 97.9 99.4 197.3 (10) 

5. 1109 Pabst, Stefan 
ESV Amstetten 

20107 101.0 95.6 196.6 (5) 

6. 1112 Naderer, Clemens 
SV Stössing 

891 97.7 98.7 196.4 (7) 

7. 1303 Zehetner, Leon 
SPS Leonhofen 

803 101.2 94.7 195.9 (8) 

8. 1214 Potzgruber, Niklas 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

20068 96.1 95.2 191.3 (5) 

9. 1110 Leodolter, Sebastian 
SV Stössing 

793 96.2 94.3 190.5 (5) 

10. 1113 Harm, Johannes 
SV Stössing 

888 95.3 91.8 187.1 (5) 

11. 1111 Krahofer, Xaver 
SV Stössing 

900 93.0 93.9 186.9 (4) 

12. 1304 Gstöttner, Jonas 
SPS Leonhofen 

879 92.1 92.4 184.5 (4) 

13. 1102 Winter, Aurelian 
SPS Leonhofen 

877 92.2 91.0 183.2 (4) 



14. 1409 Tuder, Julian 
SchV Frankenfels 

880 85.3 94.6 179.9 (3) 

15. 1410 Reisenbichler, David 
SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 

20201 92.4 85.3 177.7 (4) 

16. 1103 Hobl, Björn 
SV Stössing 

20193 87.6 83.8 171.4 (1) 

  

 

 

JUGEND 1 WEIBLICH 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 

1. 1215 Pyringer, Martina 
SV Gaming 

894 103.9 101.3 205.2 (11) 

2. 1407 Schoisswohl, Nicole 
SG Raika Göstling 

916 98.6 101.7 200.3 (10) 

3. 1305 Weinmesser, Bianca 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

20209 98.5 100.1 198.6 (8) 

4. 1108 Hirschegger, Sarah 
USV Kirchberg / Wechsel 

20195 97.6 100.7 198.3 (7) 

5. 1212 Pöchacker, Annalena 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

20070 95.8 101.3 197.1 (6) 

6. 1405 Wutzl, Letizia 
SchV Frankenfels 

635 97.0 96.1 193.1 (5) 

7. 1216 Offenberger, Anna 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

20199 97.2 94.6 191.8 (5) 

8. 1403 Tuder, Malina 
SchV Frankenfels 

20159 97.6 92.9 190.5 (5) 

9. 1105 Gangoly, Marlies 
1. Guntramsdorfer SV 

20194 94.8 92.5 187.3 (2) 

10. 1106 May, Nina Aurora 
SV Stössing 

890 92.2 94.8 187.0 (4) 

11. 1301 Nestelberger, Kaitlyn 
SPS Leonhofen 

20155 90.2 96.7 186.9 (7) 

12. 1411 Wutzl, Fabienne 
SchV Frankenfels 

20154 90.5 80.8 171.3 (3) 

  

 

MANNSCHAFT JUGEND 2 
 

Platz SNr 
Mannschaft 
Schütze 

MannschaftsNr 
PassNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 

1. 
 

SG Raika Göstling 182 271.0 287.2 558.2 
 

1207 Daurer, Stefan 806 93.2 95.0 188.2 
 

1211 Kainrath , Fabian 254 92.0 94.9 186.9 
 

1209 Schoisswohl, Sebastian 322 85.8 97.3 183.1 

2. 
 

SV Stössing 1 189 246.8 243.7 490.5 
 

1208 Leodolter, Christoph 792 90.0 87.6 177.6 
 

1309 May, Nina Aurora 914 81.0 81.7 162.7 
 

1114 Wech, Gabriel 898 75.8 74.4 150.2 

  

 



MANNSCHAFT JUGEND 1 
 

Platz SNr 
Mannschaft 
Schütze 

MannschaftsNr 
PassNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 

1. 
 

Priv. SV Gresten 1667 198 291.5 296.0 587.5 
 

1305 Weinmesser, Bianca 20209 98.5 100.1 198.6 
 

1212 Pöchacker, Annalena 20070 95.8 101.3 197.1 
 

1216 Offenberger, Anna 20199 97.2 94.6 191.8 

2. 
 

SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 389 296.5 288.1 584.6 
 

1406 Leitner, Maximilian 20158 102.5 103.6 206.1 
 

1408 Streimelweger, Julian 20157 101.6 99.2 200.8 
 

1410 Reisenbichler, David 20201 92.4 85.3 177.7 

3. 
 

SV Stössing 2 337 281.4 283.0 564.4 
 

1110 Leodolter, Sebastian 793 96.2 94.3 190.5 
 

1106 May, Nina Aurora 890 92.2 94.8 187.0 
 

1111 Krahofer, Xaver 900 93.0 93.9 186.9 

4. 
 

SPS Leonhofen 1 10 285.5 278.1 563.6 
 

1303 Zehetner, Leon 803 101.2 94.7 195.9 
 

1304 Gstöttner, Jonas 879 92.1 92.4 184.5 
 

1102 Winter, Aurelian 877 92.2 91.0 183.2 

5. 
 

SchV Frankenfels 169 285.1 269.8 554.9 
 

1405 Wutzl, Letizia 635 97.0 96.1 193.1 
 

1403 Tuder, Malina 20159 97.6 92.9 190.5 
 

1411 Wutzl, Fabienne 20154 90.5 80.8 171.3 

  

 
 
 
 


